2017 Northern XC Championships U15 Boys
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Time
0:13:50
0:14:03
0:14:19
0:14:27
0:14:28
0:14:33
0:14:36
0:14:39
0:14:41
0:14:43
0:14:47
0:14:48
0:14:48
0:14:50
0:14:52
0:14:54
0:14:57
0:14:58
0:14:59
0:14:59
0:14:59
0:15:03
0:15:03
0:15:05
0:15:05
0:15:05
0:15:06
0:15:09
0:15:11
0:15:12
0:15:13
0:15:13
0:15:13
0:15:14
0:15:17
0:15:18
0:15:20
0:15:20
0:15:30
0:15:31
0:15:32
0:15:33
0:15:33
0:15:33
0:15:34
0:15:35
0:15:36
0:15:37
0:15:38
0:15:38
0:15:39
0:15:40
0:15:41
0:15:41
0:15:42
0:15:43
0:15:45
0:15:45
0:15:47
0:15:50
0:15:51
0:15:52
0:15:53
0:15:53
0:15:57
0:16:00
0:16:01
0:16:02
0:16:03
0:16:04

No

43
100
188
198
128
144
122

46
120
121
123

87

60

136
124
64
186
130
83
102
97
20
133
164
69
125
75
34
37
211
149
52
199
57
180
196
126
142
53
135
141
85
155
36
90
45
98
168
62
129
42

166
191
81
22
182
161
44
17
30
119
175
213
88
63
41
201
184

Name

Joshua Dickinson
Tommy Dawson
Samuel Evans
Joseph Buckley
Daniel Dixon
Matthew Mackay
Daniel Currie
Finnion Hutchinson
Lucas Parker
Finley Proffitt
Patrick Haycock
Harvey Lewis
Sam Almond
Scott Nutter
Benjamin Preddy
Archie Lowe
James Salt

Alfie Bould
Daniel Gunn
Dominic Coy
Ethan Hussey
Matthew Knowles
Matthew Ramsden
Thomas Sursham
Luke Stonehewer
Max Burgin
Daniel Payne
Taylor Hill

Dan Brown

Tom Spencer
Louis Johnston
Elliott Morton
Ethan Barr
Jordan Jones
Thomas Wright
Joseph Bentall
Samuel Charlton
Ross Charlton
Benjamin Forrest
Jude Bush
Matthew Fazakerley
Will Smith

Louis Hudson
Joe Blakemore
Ewan Spencer
Charlie Spencer
Ben Hobbs
William Pyle
Harry Pike
Charlie Harding
Daniel Melling
Toby Antcliff
Harry Sinclair

S Segger Staveley
Edward Pettitt
Henry Johnson
Leon Thomas
Seb Patrick

Lewis Royle
Thomas Hayes
Sam Hodkinson
Brandon Quinton
Peter Goodfellow
Edward Corden
Jacob Quarmby
Arthur Peel

Sol Johl

Herbert Antcliff
Sion Roberts
Cynog Williams

M/F Cat Club
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CITY OF YORK AC

LEEDS CITY ATHLETIC CLUB

VALE ROYAL AC

WARRINGTON A C

MORPETH HARRIERS & AC
ROSSENDALE HARRIERS & AC
MIDDLESBROUGH ATHLETIC CLUB (M
CITY OF YORK AC

MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
MIDDLESBROUGH ATHLETIC CLUB (M
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC

EDEN RUNNERS

BARNSLEY ATHLETIC CLUB
PRESTON HARRIERS
MIDDLESBROUGH ATHLETIC CLUB (M
EDEN RUNNERS

VALE ROYAL AC

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS CLUB
ILKLEY HARRIERS AC

LEEDS CITY ATHLETIC CLUB
LANCASTER & MORECAMBE AC
BLACKBURN HARRIERS & AC
NORTH SHIELDS POLYTECHNIC CLUB
SCUNTHORPE & DISTRICT AC
HALIFAX HARRIERS & AC
MIDDLESBROUGH ATHLETIC CLUB (M
HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
CHESTERFIELD & DISTRICT AC
CHESTERFIELD & DISTRICT AC
WIRRAL AC

ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC
DERBY ATHLETIC CLUB
WARRINGTON A C

DERBY ATHLETIC CLUB
TRAFFORD ATHLETIC CLUB
WALLSEND HARRIERS & AC
MORPETH HARRIERS & AC
ROSSENDALE HARRIERS & AC
DERBY ATHLETIC CLUB

PRESTON HARRIERS

RICHMOND & ZETLAND HARRIERS
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC

SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
CHESTERFIELD & DISTRICT AC
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC

CITY OF YORK AC

LANCASTER & MORECAMBE AC
SOUTHPORT WATERLOO AC
EDEN RUNNERS

MORPETH HARRIERS & AC

CITY OF YORK AC

ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT AC
SETTLE HARRIERS

VALE ROYAL AC

HOUGHTON HARRIERS & AC
BLACKBURN HARRIERS & AC
TRAFFORD ATHLETIC CLUB
SALFORD HARRIERS & AC

CITY OF YORK AC

BLACKBURN HARRIERS & AC
BURY ATHLETIC CLUB
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
WIRRAL AC

KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC

EDEN RUNNERS

CITY OF YORK AC

WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
TRAFFORD ATHLETIC CLUB
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Pos
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Time
0:16:06
0:16:07
0:16:07
0:16:08
0:16:08
0:16:10
0:16:10
0:16:11
0:16:14
0:16:15
0:16:16
0:16:18
0:16:20
0:16:20
0:16:22
0:16:23
0:16:25
0:16:26
0:16:27
0:16:28
0:16:29
0:16:29
0:16:29
0:16:30
0:16:31
0:16:33
0:16:34
0:16:35
0:16:38
0:16:39
0:16:43
0:16:48
0:16:49
0:16:51
0:16:51
0:16:54
0:16:55
0:16:56
0:16:57
0:16:57
0:16:57
0:16:57
0:16:59
0:17:01
0:17:09
0:17:10
0:17:13
0:17:17
0:17:19
0:17:20
0:17:20
0:17:23
0:17:26
0:17:29
0:17:30
0:17:31
0:17:32
0:17:34
0:17:34
0:17:36
0:17:36
0:17:38
0:17:40
0:17:42
0:17:43
0:17:44
0:17:45
0:17:46
0:17:53
0:17:55

No
113
15
115
59
49
204
76
110
35
93
210
71
29
114
163
197
51
25
61
127
131
187
19
32
72
47
118
134
14
21
106
183
109
200
89

160
195
190
174
74
70
104
27
65
117
143
56

159
192
203
145
170

67
152
105

39

18
179
194

54
140
146
151
209
154
139

13
172

Name

Thomas Dickenson
Dillon Openshaw
Joe Houghton
Cameron Thomas
Raif Serif

L Hargreaves Madhas
Luke Brindle

Jamie Ford

Oscar Cousins
Jacob Smith

Finan Johnston
Ewan Wheelwright
Stefan Kalambouka
Thomas Hankin
Jacob Yates

Isaaq Ataullah
James Roberts
Joseph Lund

Craig Bottomley
Thomas Cunningham
Joshua Collinson
Aaron Doyle
Bradley Meikleham
Samuel Soles
Victor Baycroft
Kyle Mcleay

David Butlin

Harry Collier

Jack Muir

Jamie Teare

Josef Short

Theo Symons Treacher
Sam Flaherty
Matthew Douglass
Laurie Petrucci
Ben Edmondson
Oliver Cook

Bailey Mann
William Mckay
Fabio Carosi
James Hartley
Harry Johnson

Joel Denton

Jack Tickle

Rowen Bennett
Joe Browne

Ryan Heneghan
Jake Martin
Charlie Goacher
George Safranauskas
Sam Washington
Harvey Tegg

Kurtis Mitton
Michael Brussels
Jack Anderson
Joshua Gilliard
Nathan Myers
Oliver Goldthorp
Ethan Joyce
Alexander Bailey
Callum Gaunt

Sam Glossop
Matthew Lambert
William Beaton
Daniel Easton

F Izquierdo Berna
A Armstrong Bond
Sam Kettlewell
Joseph Carnelley
Charlie Roberts

M/F Cat Club
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LIVERPOOL PEMBROKE & SEFTON H
BIRTLEY AC

LIVERPOOL PEMBROKE & SEFTON H
DURHAM CITY HARRIERS & AC
CREWE AND NANTWICH AC
WHARFEDALE HARRIERS

HORWICH R M | HARRIERS
LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC
CHESTERFIELD & DISTRICT AC
KENDAL AMATEUR ATHLETIC CLUB
WIRRAL AC

HALIFAX HARRIERS & AC

BURY ATHLETIC CLUB

LIVERPOOL PEMBROKE & SEFTON H
SALFORD HARRIERS & AC
WARRINGTON A C

DARLINGTON H & AC

BLACKPOOL WYRE & FYLDE AC
EDEN RUNNERS

MORPETH HARRIERS & AC

NORTH SHIELDS POLYTECHNIC CLUB
VALE ROYAL AC

BLACKBURN HARRIERS & AC
BUXTON & DISTRICT AC
HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
CITY OF YORK AC

MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
OLDHAM & ROYTON H & AC
BINGLEY HARRIERS & AC
BLACKBURN HARRIERS & AC

LEIGH HARRIERS & AC

TRAFFORD ATHLETIC CLUB
LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC

WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC
AMBLESIDE AC

SALFORD HARRIERS & AC
WAKEFIELD DISTRICT H & AC

VALE ROYAL AC

STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
HALIFAX HARRIERS & AC

LEIGH HARRIERS & AC

BLACKPOOL WYRE & FYLDE AC
ELSWICK HARRIERS

MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
ROSSENDALE HARRIERS & AC
DERBY ATHLETIC CLUB

BARNSLEY ATHLETIC CLUB

SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
VALE ROYAL AC

WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
ROSSENDALE HARRIERS & AC

ST HELENS SUTTON AC

GOSFORTH HARRIERS & AC
ROTHWELL & DISTRICT HARRIERS
LEIGH HARRIERS & AC

CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON
BLACKBURN HARRIERS & AC
TRAFFORD ATHLETIC CLUB
WAKEFIELD DISTRICT H & AC
DERBY ATHLETIC CLUB

RICHMOND & ZETLAND HARRIERS
ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC
ROTHWELL & DISTRICT HARRIERS
WIRRAL AC

SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
RICHMOND & ZETLAND HARRIERS
BINGLEY HARRIERS & AC

ST HELENS SUTTON AC
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Pos
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

Time
0:18:02
0:18:03
0:18:08
0:18:09
0:18:11
0:18:12
0:18:14
0:18:26
0:18:31
0:18:34
0:18:41
0:18:44
0:18:51
0:19:17
0:19:19
0:19:21
0:19:40
0:19:42
0:19:53
0:20:03
0:20:03
0:20:08
0:20:17
0:20:20
0:20:27
0:20:32
0:20:34
0:20:48
0:20:54
0:21:33
0:23:13

No
55
148
31
50
11
26
150
28
94
82
92
185
24
206
23
16
132
108

111
202
169
156
12
86
10
171
96
214
167

Name

Oliver Holford
Howard Kniveton
Jacob Stevens
Liam Brittle
Harry Crawshaw
James Smith
Jack Steele
Oliver Donnelly
Joey Umpleby
Jack Seeney
Josh Roelants
Joseph Green
William Gordon
William Atherden
Harry Wilkin
Thomas Betty
Mark Nash
Ethan Flaherty
Robert Smith
Aidan Glover
Jack Gilland
Aaron Scott
Scott Aldred
Jacob Corrie
William Whyborne
Fergus Knappy
Harrison Butler
Liam Houghton
Daniel Cope

Joe Spence
James Cain

M/F Cat Club
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DERBY ATHLETIC CLUB
ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC
BURY ATHLETIC CLUB
DARLINGTON H & AC
BILLINGHAM MARSH HSE H & AC
BLACKPOOL WYRE & FYLDE AC
ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC
BURY ATHLETIC CLUB

KENDAL AMATEUR ATHLETIC CLUB
HOUGHTON HARRIERS & AC
KENDAL AMATEUR ATHLETIC CLUB
TYNEDALE HARRIERS & AC
BLACKHILL BOUNDERS

WIRRAL AC

BLACKBURN HARRIERS & AC
BLACKBURN HARRIERS & AC
NORTH SHIELDS POLYTECHNIC CLUB
LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC
BEVERLEY ATHLETIC CLUB
BEVERLEY ATHLETIC CLUB
LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
ST HELENS SUTTON AC

SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
BILLINGHAM MARSH HSE H & AC
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC
BILLINGHAM MARSH HSE H & AC
ST HELENS SUTTON AC

KIRKBY MILERS AC

WIRRAL AC

SOUTHPORT WATERLOO AC
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Team Pos Team / Club Points Pos Bib Time Name
1 MIDDLESBROUGH ATHLETIC CLUB (M 61 7 122 0:14:36 Daniel Currie
11 123 0:14:47 Patrick Haycock
16 124 0:14:54 Archie Lowe
27 125 0:15:06 Daniel Payne
2 CITY OF YORK AC 108 1 43 0:13:50 Joshua Dickinson
8 46 0:14:39 Finnion Hutchinson
47 45 0:15:36 Ben Hobbs
52 42 0:15:40 Toby Antcliff
3 EDEN RUNNERS 147 13 60 0:14:48 Sam Almond
17 64 0:14:57 James Salt
50 62 0:15:38 Charlie Harding
67 63 0:16:01 Sol Johl
4 KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC 167 12 87 0:14:48 Harvey Lewis
43 85 0:15:33 Louis Hudson
46 90 0:15:35 Charlie Spencer
66 88 0:16:00 Arthur Peel
5 VALE ROYAL AC 168 3 188 0:14:19 Samuel Evans
18 186 0:14:58 Alfie Bould
55 191 0:15:42 Edward Pettitt
92 187 0:16:29 Aaron Doyle
6 MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC 179 9 120 0:14:41 Lucas Parker
10 121 0:14:43 Finley Proffitt
63 119 0:15:53 Peter Goodfellow
97 118 0:16:34 David Butlin
7 CHESTERFIELD & DISTRICT AC 183 29 34 0:15:11 Dan Brown
30 37 0:15:12 Tom Spencer
45 36 0:15:34 Ewan Spencer
79 35 0:16:14 Oscar Cousins
8 MORPETH HARRIERS & AC 184 5 128 0:14:28 Daniel Dixon
38 126 0:15:20 Ross Charlton
51 129 0:15:39 Daniel Melling
90 127 0:16:28 Thomas Cunningham
9 DERBY ATHLETIC CLUB 226 33 52 0:15:13 Ethan Barr
35 57 0:15:17 Thomas Wright
40 53 0:15:31 Jude Bush
118 56 0:17:17 Jake Martin
10 BLACKBURN HARRIERS & AC 234 23 20 0:15:03 Matthew Ramsden
57 22 0:15:45 Leon Thomas
61 17 0:15:51 Sam Hodkinson
93 19 0:16:29 Bradley Meikleham
11 TRAFFORD ATHLETIC CLUB 266 36 180 0:15:18 Joseph Bentall
58 182 0:15:45 Seb Patrick
70 184 0:16:04 Cynog Williams
102 183 0:16:48 Theo Symons Treacher
12 ROSSENDALE HARRIERS & AC 285 6 144 0:14:33 Matthew Mackay
39 142 0:15:30 Benjamin Forrest
117 143 0:17:13 Ryan Heneghan

123 145 0:17:26 Kurtis Mitton



2017 Northern XC Championships U15 Boys 28 January 2017

Team Pos Team / Club Points Pos Bib Time Name
13 WIRRAL AC 313 31 211 0:15:13 Louis Johnston
65 213 0:15:57 Jacob Quarmby
81 210 0:16:16 Finan Johnston
136 209 0:17:44 F Izquierdo Berna
14 BURY ATHLETIC CLUB 436 62 30 0:15:52 Brandon Quinton
83 29 0:16:20 Stefan Kalambouka
143 31 0:18:08 Jacob Stevens
148 28 0:18:26 Oliver Donnelly
15 ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC 455 32 149 0:15:13 Elliott Morton
134 146 0:17:42 William Beaton
142 148 0:18:03 Howard Kniveton
147 150 0:18:14 Jack Steele
16 WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB 457 69 201 0:16:03 Sion Roberts
104 200 0:16:51 Matthew Douglass
122 203 0:17:23 Harvey Tegg
162 202 0:20:08 Aaron Scott
17 SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER 465 44 155 0:15:33 Joe Blakemore
120 159 0:17:20 George Safranauskas
137 154 0:17:45 A Armstrong Bond
164 156 0:20:20 Jacob Corrie
18 LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC 500 78 110 0:16:11 Jamie Ford
103 109 0:16:49 Sam Flaherty
158 108 0:19:42 Ethan Flaherty
161 111 0:20:03 Jack Gilland
19 ST HELENS SUTTON AC 595 124 170 0:17:29 Michael Brussels
140 172 0:17:55 Charlie Roberts
163 169 0:20:17 Scott Aldred

168 171 0:20:48 Liam Houghton



